
DATABASE REGISTER 

THE PROPOSED MIDVAAL BRICK MANUFACTURING FACILITY, LOCATED IN THE TOWN OF MEYERTON, GAUTENG PROVINCE 

Organisation I&APs type Designation 
First Name 
Last Name 

Tel/Cell E-mail Address 

Gauteng Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 

Development 
Provincial Authority  Bongani Shabangu 011 240 2500 

bongani.shabangu@gauteng.g
ov.za 

 

56 Eloff St, Marshalltown, 
Johannesburg, 2000 

Gauteng Department of 
Agriculture and Rural 

Development 
Provincial Authority  Nhlanhla Makhathini 011 240 2500 

Nhlanhla.makhathini@gauteng.
gov.za  

56 Eloff St, Marshalltown, 
Johannesburg, 2000 

Department of Water and 
Sanitation 

National Authority Regional Manager Khathushelo Mudau 
012 392 1360/ 082 

923 6365 
MudauK@dws.gov.za  

285 Francis Baard Street, 
Bathongo Plaza East, Arcadia 

Pretoria 

Department of Water and 
Sanitation 

National Authority Case Officer Nemalale Mpho  NemalaleM@dws.gov.za 
285 Francis Baard Street, 

Bathongo Plaza East, Arcadia 
Pretoria 

Provincial Heritage 
Resources Authority 
Gauteng (PHRAG) 

Provincial Authority  Tebogo Molokomme 011 355 2545 

Tebogo.Molokomme@gauteng.
gov.za ; 

noluthando.cembi@gauteng.go
v.za  

Surrey House 35 Rissik Street 
JOHANNESBURG 

South African Heritage 
Resources Agency (SAHRA) 

National Authority  Andrew Solomon 012 462 4502 asalomon@sahra.org.za  
111 Harrington Street, Cape 

Town; P.O Box 4637, Cape Town, 
8000 

Gauteng Department of 
Roads and Transport 

Provincial Authority Head of Department: Maurice Mogane 
(011) 355 

4800/4512011 355 
7173 

Maurice.Mogane@gauteng.gov
.za 

 

Pritchard St, Marshalltown, 
Johannesburg, 2001 

Gauteng Department of 
Human Settlements 

Provincial Authority Head of Department: Matilda M Gasela (011) 355 4800/4512 
Matilda.Gasela@gauteng.gov.z

a; 

Bank of Lisbon Building, 37 Pixley 
Seme Street and Albertina Sisulu 

Street, Johannesburg 

Johannesburg Heritage Local Authority  Paul Gaul 011 726 1720 
 

gaul@mweb.co.za  
 

 

Rand Water Stakeholder  Natalie Koneight/ Gail Andrew 011 724 9366 
nkoneigh@randwater.co.za; 
gandrews@randwater.co.za 

 

522 Impala Road GLENVISTA 
2058 

Eskom Holdings Ltd Stakeholder 
Eskom Distribution:  

Officer Land and 
Rights 

Christo Louw 011 711 2941 louwcs@eskom.co.za   
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Wildlife and Environment 
Society of South Africa 

(WESSA) 

Interested & Affected 
Party 

 Lemson Betha 011 462 5663 info@wessa.co.za  

Henley Liaison Committee 
Interested & Affected 

Party 
 Danie Grobbelaar  danie.g@sugarontap.co.za   

Henley Liaison Committee 
Interested & Affected 

Party 
 Stan Wallice  h2osport@mweb.co.za   

Henley Liaison Committee 
Interested & Affected 

Party 
 Alan Pepper  alan@alanpepper.co.za   

Henley Liaison Committee 
Interested & Affected 

Party 
 John Cronin  

jon.orchardsacademy@gmail.c
om  

 

Henley Liaison Committee 
Interested & Affected 

Party 
 Alan Dougherty  alan.dougherty@hatch.co.za   

Community Member 
Interested & Affected 

Party 
 Annete Cloete  info@annette.cloete.co.za   

Department of water and 
Sanitation 

Stakeholder Regional Authority Xoliswa Bhele  'BheleX@dws.gov.za'  

Midvaal Local Municipality Stakeholder  Eddie Pretorious   edmundp@midvaal.gov.za   

Midvaal Local Municipality Stakeholder  Tamara Daniels  tamarad@midvaal.gov.za   

Midvaal Local Municipality Stakeholder  James Dlangamandla  mm@midvaal.gov.za   

Henley Liaison Committee 
Interested & Affected 

Party 
 Pieter Funche   peter@iteproducts.co.za   

       

       

       

       

 

mailto:info@wessa.co.za
mailto:danie.g@sugarontap.co.za
mailto:h2osport@mweb.co.za
mailto:alan@alanpepper.co.za
mailto:jon.orchardsacademy@gmail.com
mailto:jon.orchardsacademy@gmail.com
mailto:alan.dougherty@hatch.co.za
mailto:info@annette.cloete.co.za
mailto:edmundp@midvaal.gov.za
mailto:tamarad@midvaal.gov.za
mailto:mm@midvaal.gov.za
mailto:peter@iteproducts.co.za

